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 ACT Health Low Risk Ethics Committee  
Schedule of Meeting Dates For 2024 

Meeting No. Meeting Date 
Closing date for NEW Project 

Submissions 

LRE.1/24 Wednesday 10 January 2024 Friday 05 January 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.2/24 Wednesday 24 January 2024 Friday 19 January 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.3/24 Wednesday 07 February 2024 Friday 02 February 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.4/24 Wednesday 21 February 2024 Friday 16 February 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.5/24 Wednesday 06 March 2024 Friday 01 March 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.6/24 Wednesday 20 March 2024 Friday 15 March 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.7/24 Wednesday 03 April 2024 Thursday 28 March 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.8/24 Wednesday 17 April 2024 Friday 12 April 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.9/24 Wednesday 01 May 2024 Friday 26 April 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.10/24 Wednesday 15 May 2024 Friday 10 May 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.11/24 Wednesday 29 May 2024 Friday 24 May 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.12/24 Wednesday 12 June 2024 Friday 07 June 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.13/24 Wednesday 26 June 2024 Friday 21 June 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.14/24 Wednesday 10 July 2024 Friday 05 July 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.15/24 Wednesday 24 July 2024 Friday 19 July 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.16/24 Wednesday 07 August 2024 Friday 02 August 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.17/24 Wednesday 21 August 2024 Friday 16 August 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.18/24 Wednesday 04 September 2024 Friday 30 September 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.19/24 Wednesday 18 September 2024 Friday 13 September 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.20/24 Wednesday 02 October 2024 Friday 27 September 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.21/24 Wednesday 16 October 2024 Friday 11 October 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.22/24 Wednesday 30 October 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 - 12PM (noon) 

LRE.23/24 Wednesday 13 November 2024 Friday 04 November 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.24/24 Wednesday 27 November 2024 Friday 22 November 2024 – 12PM (noon) 

LRE.25/24 Wednesday 11 December 2024 Friday 06 December 2023 – 12PM (noon) 

All submissions are to be made via the REGIS platform. 

For any queries please contact the Secretariat Office on (02) 5124 3949 or ethics@act.gov.au 

https://regis.health.nsw.gov.au/
mailto:ethics@act.gov.au

